JIS symbol
Check valve
CHV2 Series
Completely prevents reverse flow of fluid such as compressed air. Ten types of wide variations.
● Port size: Rc 1/8 to Rc1 1/2
● Wide range of variations
Series are available for piping bore sizes Rc1/8 to Rc11/2.
● Compact and lightweight

CHV2-8 and CHV2-10-J only.
PAJ8CHV2
Operational principleHow to order
Port size
Compact
small flow rate
*1
Model No.
Code Description
A  Port size
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
32 Rc11/4
40 Rc11/2
B  Option
Blank No option
A Fluoro rubber specifications
P8 Oil-prohibited specifications
C  Accessory
Blank None
P With mounting plate
A
B
C
-………………-
-………………-
CHV2
CHV2
● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean-room specifications  (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
P7*
P80
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter